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10~- encu9~=--<-~----3 
11 4 

12 5 

Friday, May 22 142 

8 

9 
2 

10 3 

11 4 

12 
5 

Saturday, May 23 143 Sunday, May 24 1« 

J1,ttnJ-llll .. -········· 
... ··· 

.. ·· 



MAY 1981 
JUNE 1981 

SMTWTFS 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 
123456 

3458789 May25thru May31 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

10 11 12 13 14 15 18 
14151617 181920 

17181920212223 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
28 29 30 

31 Monday, May 25 14s Thursday, May 28 148 

8 MEMORIAL OAY 8 

.~ft~1 
9 2 9 2 

10 3 10 3 

11 4 11 4 

12 5 12 5 

Tuesday, May 26 1•6 Friday, May 29 149 

8 8 

9 2 9 2 

10 3 10 ~ 

11 4 11 4 " 
/ 

12 5 12 5 

Wednesday, May 27 141 Sunday, May 31 1s1 

8 

·r 2 
·"\; 

10 3 

11 4 

~/ 12 5 



JUNE 1981 
SMTWTFS 

123•56 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
1• 151617181920 
21 22 23 2• 25 211 27 
28 29 30 

9 

10 

11 

12 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

B 

9 

10 

11 

12 

~lL~<qf ::-11/t,~o~ 

June 1 thru 
Monday, June 1 152 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Tuesday, June ·2153 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Wednesday, June 3 154 

2 

3 

4 

5 

'···· ... ---------- ---------­
············~ 

June7 
Thursday, June 4 155 

JULY 1981 
SMTWTFS 

1 2 3 • 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 1• 15 16 17 16 
19 20 21 22 23 2• 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31 

- 8 

9 2 

10 3 

11 4 

12 5 

Friday, June 5 156 

8 

9 2 

10 3 

11 4 

12 5 

Saturday, June 6 151 

-
SJ!!ay, June 7 1se 

'(M}ct w 

---------- ----------... .J 

tfttn~-~·········· 



JUNE 1981 
SMTWTFS 

1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 

9 

10 

• 11 

June8thru 
Monday, June_ 8 159 

1 -
---~---

2 

3 

4 
-------

12 5 

Tuesday, June 9 100 

8 

9 2 

10 3 

11 4 

12 5 

Wednesday, June 1O 1s1 

3 

11 3JS!_p.. uw 
l '~ 4' ( 0 ' '$n~h ___ s 

4 

····-... -s ?-o . 01) '\> e 
-~----------.-.--..---

/ JULY 1981 

June14 I 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 
5 8 7 8 9 10 11 
12131415 161718 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
262728293031 

Thursday, June 11 1s2 

8 

9 

10 

11 

8 

-9 --- 2pnt. 1Jum. 2 

10 3 

11 

12 

Saturday, June 13 164 Sunday, June 14 165 

°:ofu*1;P :Jtn~ d-\,- ~1--c/:--tA,_____, __ 
' 

(ii )£;\/\ ()t_ ~ 
~ll]Jil- ........... ··· 



JUNE 1981 
S M 'f W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9101112 13 

14 15 16 17 18 11120 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

8 

9 

12 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

June15thru 
Monday, June 15 100 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Tuesday, June 16 101 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Wednesday, June 17 168 

2 

3 

4 

June21 
Thursday, June 18 1s9 

9 

10 

;._;__11 ---. - 'f!Utt 
12 Jo • fllku ~ 

12 

JUtN l 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 6 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 1617 16 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31 

2 

. 3 

4 

5 

3 

4 

5 

~rdayun,e go 111 Sunday, June 21 112 aa -ax 7.<it'U<Jf ____ F_AT_H_E_R'_S _DA~Y ___ _ 

:Op~i-io 



JUNE 1981 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 8 910111213 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

a 

9 

10 

11 

12 

June22thru 

2 

3 

4 

5 

·~ Tuesday, June 23 m 

11 

~&tc,k __ s 

,id_~24m 
9 2 

10 3 

4 

12 5 

··., ---------- ---------­
"'· .. ·. ·· ... 

·· .. 

June28 
JULY 1981 

SMTWTFS 
1 2 3 4 

5 8 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 18 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31 

Thursday, June 25 11s __ 

---
a 

9 
2 

10 
3 

4 
11 

12 
5 

Friday, June 26 m 

a 

9 
2 

10 
3 

4 
11 

12 
5 

Saturday, June 27 na l?f!lt, /4 , q5 
Sunday, June 28 119 

""i 'f ~ 



JUNE 1981 
SMTWTFS 

1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10111213 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

~2930 

June29thru 
8 

9 

10 3 

11 M";)..S 07) --
4 

12 /(J .s-, 
----~---

Tuesday, June 30 1a1 

5 

9 2 

_10 ______ sso- &flf • 3 

11 4 

12 5 

Q ~-T"r~--'uly'"--~-'82 __ _ 

9 2 

-:~. -~-f;t_ : 
12 5 

-

MY 1981 
SMTWTFS 

1 2 3 4 

Julys 5 6 1 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 1617 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31 

12 

8 

9 

11 

12 

Friday, July 3 184 

t1-- Z'S" o4 

5 

~ _q;o,tfu------2 

m\ z7,~-----' 
4 

5 

Saturday, July 4 1as Sunday, July 5 186 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

nu~~: .......... .... .. ··· 



JULY 1981 
SMTWTFS 

1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 11 i8 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 2128 29 30 31 

July6 thru 
~o~day, July 6 181 - --· 

.!!!'i-~--.,,-.• ,,, __ _ .. '"*' 

9 2 

12 5 

Wednesday, July 8 159 

8 

9 2 

10 3 

11 4 

12 5 

··············· ... 

----··,_ 

July12 
Thursday, July 9 190 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Frida~ 10 191 

11 

AUGUST 19111 
SMTWTFS 

23451178 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 21127 28 29 
3031 

2 

3 

4 

5 

4 

5 

Saturday, July 11 192 Sunday, July 12 193 

J'/ttnf)il" ...-····_... 
.::..··· 

.·· 



• JULY 1981 
SMTWTFS 

1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 16 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
2627 26 29 3031 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

8 

9 

July13 thru 
Monday, July 13 194 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Tuesday, July 14 19s 

2 

10 A-~ en 
-------- ---------~-
11 4 

12 5 

Wednesday, July 15 19s 

2 

10 3 

_:: - ~ti?~r(I. : '-
· .. 

..... ······· ... 

\ 

----..., 

AUGUST 191!>. 
S M T W T F S 

July 19 
1 

2345678 
9 10 111213 14 15 
1617 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
3031 Thursday, July 16 1s1 

8 

9 2 

_10 --i ;~-IJ ----~ 
5 

2 

_:~ ---+-( ;p=-,. a:~ 
_12 __________ 'SH!3 "--::;? 
Saturday, July 18 199 Sunday, July 19 200 

"'*-v v...11r'• 

J!di-11Jll/( .. •·· .·· .. ··· 
.•' 



,: .Y 1981 
/ WT F S 

1 2 3 • 
7 8 9 1011 

12131415161718 
19 20 21 22 23 2• 25 
26 27 28 29 3031 

July20 thru 
Qtp Monday, July 20 201 

9 2 

10 3 

11 4 

12 5 

_____ ..,,.......-..::=:.---- _ _ :::............_ .::::.... _____ _ 

~ues<!ay, July 21 202 :S 
9 2 

10 3 

11 4 

12 5 ----------
Wednesday, July 22 203 

8 c;JJi dfiJ. 
9 2 

10 3 

11 4 

12 5 

··· .. -----------------­·· .... 
········· ..• 

AUGUST ~1 
SMTWTF\!. 

- July26 
1 

2 3 4 5 8 7 8 
9 10 11 12.§i\1• 15 
16 17 18 19 2Q.1!1 22 
23 24 25 26 2128 29 

'Q Thursday,~ 
3031 

=-a ________ i AA . 

9 2 

10 3 

.:..:_11 ____ 4fs G@~ 4 

12 5 

Friday, July 24 20s 

8 

9 2 

10 3 

4 

5 

Sunday, July 26 201 

- ~~ I f _f,-4\j. . ;; !&- s 11/1 { fk J 
' - .. xtfi1 pt(M,v(_ tJa IJ.AJ 

....,_,,_. -r --

f/l#p~: ... ········ ·· 



JULY 1981 
SMTWTFS 

1 2 3 4 
5 8 1 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 18 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
28 27 28 29 30 31 

B 

9 

10 

11 

12 

B 

9 

10 

11 

July27thru 
Monday, July 27 20e 

2 

3 

4 

(!all I(~ 6-~.:.. 
Tuesday, July 28 209 

2 

3 

4 

~ Aug.2 
AUGUST 1981 

S M T W T F S 
1 

234567 8 
9101112131415 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31 

'.liafftv1 70 AJ-i.------=: 
~ ./1wltd>U>fi0 =="Ji>fiu~li~a~fi) 

12 
5 

Friday, July 31 212 

12 

Sunday, Aug. 2 214 Saturday, Aug. 1 21 3 

8£0.64. 



AUGUST 1981 
SM T W TF"i> 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
g 10 11 12 13 14 15 
16 17 1819 2021 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31 

Aug.3 thru 
Monday, Aug. 3 21s 

8 

9 2 

10 3 

11 4 

5 

/J1 - Tuesday, Aug. 4 21s 

2 

3 

9 

3 

4 

5 

Aug.9 
Thursday, Aug. 6 21s 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

¥ PTEMBER 1981 
S M T WTFS 

1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 II 12 
13 14 15 1617 1819 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 :lo 

2 

3 

4 

5 

= efuu¥.'t$A ~~@ 
4 

2 

11 

12 5 

- Saturday, Aug. 8 220 Sunday, Aug. 9 221 

-



AUGUST 1981 
SMTWTFS 

1 
2 3 4 5 6 1 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15' 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Aug.10 thru 
Monday, Aug. 1 o 222 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Tuesday, Aug. 11 223 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Wednesday, Aug.12 224 

2 

3 

4 

Aug.16 
Thursday, Aug. 13 22s 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Friday, Aug. 14 22s 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

SEPTEMBER 1981 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 • 5 
6 1 6 9 10 1f 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21:t223 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Saturday, Aug. 15 221 Sunday, Aug. 16 22e 



AUGUST 1981 
S M T W T F S 

1 

Aug.17thru 2345678 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 . 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
3031 

Monday, Aug. 17 m 
8 

9 2 

10 3 

11 4 

12 5 

Tuesday,Aug.18 2~ 
8 

9 2 

10 3 

11 4 

12 5 

Wednesday, Aug. 19 231 

8 

9 ..:.iJo .- UM 2 

10 3 

11 G3a~~~ 
12 Jl~~~ 5 

' -; r 

·. C!f(~YA 
--
..__ 

- Aug.23 
SEPTEMBER 1981 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 

8 1 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 

Th~ug. 20 2~ 

2 

10 3 

11 4 

12 5 

8 

9 2 

10 3 

11 4 

12 5 

Saturda~9. 22 .234 

/IA,.,. - I)~ 
Sunday, Aug. 23 235 



I 

~-..... 

AUGUST 1981 
SM T W TFS 

1 
2 3 4 5(e 1 8 

9 10 1~13 14 15 
18 17 1 g 21 22 
23 24 25 27 28 29 
3031 --8 

9 

10 

11 

,,fo•&la-C§ 
Tuesday, Aug. 25 231 

8 

g· 

10 

11 

12 

· .. -... -... -... -.... -... --~~~~~~~~~ 

4 

5 

.._, 

2 

3 

4 

5 

-

Aug.30 
Thursday, Aug. 27 239 

8 

9 

10 

(!al f1it.n : 
11 eovv·+tuvt-
12 

Friday, Aug. 28 240 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

SEPTEMBER 1981 
S M TWTF S 

, 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13~51&171819 
20 \p{ 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Saturday, Aug. 29 241 Sunday, Aug. 30 242 



AUGUST 1981 
S M T WT F S 

1 
23 4 ,.5- 8 7 8 
9 10 11\!g. 13"' 19 
te 111JJ 11120,2122 
23 24 25 ~ 27 28 29 
30;\,. 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Aug.31 thru 
Monday, Aug. 31 243 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Tuesday, Sept. 1 244 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Wednesday, Sept. 2 24s{ 

2 

3 

4 

5 

t-..•.• ----------- -----------
··. ·. 

······· .... 

Sept.6 
Thursday, Sept. 3 246 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Friday, Sept. 4 241 

8 

9 

10 

11 lfuj.t ttppJ. 
12 

SEPTEMBER 1981 
s M r.w ! F s 

1 2 3 4 5 
6 1 e:. g·· 101112 
1:i 14 15 ?e i7 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2 

3 

.4 

5 

Saturday, Sept. 5 24s Sunday, Sept. 6 249 

~'./ / 
.. ·· 



"· .. 

SEPTEMBER 1981 
SMTWTFS 

1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 1617 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 

9 

10 

11 

12 

8 

9 

Sept. 7 thru ~ 
Monday, Sept. 7 2so 

2 

4 

5 

Tuesday, Sept. 8 251 

Wednesday, Sept. 9 252 

2 

_10 _______ ....,-;'--~-~~~-· ___ _c.3 

Gttccpt 11 4 

12 

·················· ... 

: Sept.13 
OCTOBER 1981 

SMTWTFS 
1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 3031 

Thursday, Sept. 10 253 

2 
9 

10 ~~ ~ 3 

~=================== ~ "' -rµa f(::Z0
4 

• 11 

'"~~~------5 
Friday, Sept. 11 254 

~ 
8 

2 
9 

10 ~ -~ 
11 ~ .. 

5 
12 

Saturday, Sept. 12 2s5 Sunday, Sept. 13 25s 

.• 

---------- ..... 
-~---- J'lit-n-JYJe__ ... ··········· 



SEPTEMBER 1981 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 1617 18 19 
20 212223 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 

Sept. 14 thru 
M/ nday, Sept. 14 257 

9 2 

10 3 

11 4 

5 

Tuesday, Sept. 15 258 

_:_~· 2 

10 3 

11 4 

12 5 

11 4 

12 

··· ... -........ -...... ~---~ 
5 -

__, 

Sept.20 
Thursday, Sept. 17 260 

OCTOBER 1981 
SM T W TFS 

1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11121314151817 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 3031 

9 ~-!ipJ, t!) 
10 3 

4 

5 

9 2 

10 3 

11 4 

12 5 

Saturday, Sept. 19 262 Sunday, Sept. 20 263 

f/ga~: ... ····"··,... 
.·· 



SEPTEMBER 1981 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 g 10 11 12 
13 14 15 1817 1819 
20 21 22 2J 24 25 26 
27 28 29 JO 

Sept. 21 thru ~ 

-:,---M- o-nd-ay_. Se~~ 
11 

4 

T2 
5 

y, Sept. 22 2ss 

2 

3 

4 

5 

10 

OCTOBER 1981 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11121314151617 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 JO 31 

3 

Saturday, Sept. 26 2s9 Sunday, Sept. 27 210 



SEPTEMBER 1981 
S MTW TFS 

1 2 3 4 5 
6789101112 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 212223 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 

Sept. 28 thru 
-~ --""MO~, Sept. 28 211 

2 

10 3 

11 

12 

Tuesday, Sept. 

10 3 

11 4 

12 5 

Wednesday, Sept. 30 213 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

· .......... . -

Oct.4 
OCTOBER 1981 

S M T W T F S 
1 2 3 

4 5 8 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 1817 
18192021222324 

25 28 27 28 29 30 31 

Thursday, Oct. 1 214 

12 

8 

9 

~ (jjf}UJala 

-dJ!Jiiratitu 
- Saturday, Oct. 3 21s 

2 

2 

G-sr-e l~Ji c rz&t 
Bifun~ : 
~~~~~~~~~-

Sunday, Oct. 4 211 

nu~: ......... .... 
.• .·· 



OCTOBER 1981 
SMTWTFS 

I 2 3 
45878910 
11 12 13 14 15 1617 
1819 20 212223 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

Oct.5thru-
Monday, Oct. 5 21e 

9 2 

-:: -~CJ-- ~;·~R~ i = 
----'----Tu_e_sd_a- y, ~it -
8 

9 2 

10 3 

11 4 

12 5 

_0 ___ w_oo_ne_sd_ay~ = 
_______ __.._, -. . 
_9 __________ -=---------2 

. c@_~ _?. _?ri_'1v_vt _ -/ru 1a;., 

3 

5 

.......... 

.__, 

1 Thursday, Oct. 8 201 

Friday, Oct. 9 202 

8 

NOVEMBER 19t._ 
SMTWTF!I, 
1234567 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 

4 

5 

'.:~ ~ 
-iLJpal ~014, ' - ~ -

-

Saturday, Oct.10 283 Sunday, Oct. 11 284 

11': 
#t 1 13n ; lffe' 

421lf;j?J 



J ,OR 1981 
I T F S 

1 2 3 
8 9 10 

_,a14151911 

18 19 20 21 22 23 20 
25 28 27 28 29 30 31 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

8 

9 

10 

Oct.12thru 
Monday, Oct. 12 28s 

COLUMBUS DAY 
1 -

2 

3 

4 

5 

Tuesday, Oct. 13 286 

2 ' 

3 

4 

5 

Wednesday, Oct. 14 291 --
2 

3 

J?ta~ ~ 
5 

._ 

-

12 

NOVEMBER 1981 
SMTWTFS 
1 2 3 • 5 8 7 
8 g 101112131• 
15181718192021 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 

4 

5 

Friday, Oct. 16 209 

Saturday, Oct. 17 290 Sunday, Oct. 18 291 

l%i;ltt* 



OCTOBER 1981 
SMTWTFS 

1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 1415 1617 
18 19 20 212223 24 
25 ~ 27 28 2930 31 

8 

10 

11 

11 

12 

Oct.19 thru 
Monday., Oct. 19 292 

3 

4 

4 

5 

, ~nesday_, Oc_ t_. 2_1_ 294 ____ _ 

3 

11 

12 5 -.. 

•···· ... ----------------
•. 

···· ... 
·· .. ·. 

~ oct.2s 
a i:hu11~ Oct. 22 295 

9 

10 

11 

NO\/EMBER 1981 
S M T W T F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 1011121314 
15 16 17 16 11120 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 26 

2930 

2 

3 

4 

" 1 - · (_ (rJ'V1 

~ ~riday, Oct. 23 296 

8 (JU!t Vr tt 'ct 1t JVt tf c t 1 Ul «i\ 
9 --fui(~avt~ 
10 3 

11 4 

5 

Saturday, Oct. 24 291 Sunday, Oct. ·25 298 

-------- --------....... ~ 
J?p~~~-·····/ 



OCTOBER 1981 
SMTWTFS 

1 2 3 
4 5 5 7 8 9 10 

8 

10 

Oct. 26 thru ~ 
nday, Oct. 26 

2 

(.-:: - ~lrn7fKtl\ 
·. 

NOVEMBER 1981 
SMTWTFS 

__, Nov. 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 111213 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

~ ~Thursday,~. ',.< 

~ 2 

::-
12 CZ3$&,ttn7] 5 

Friday, Oct. 30 303 

3 

4 

I 

.._) 

' ,_} 



DECEMBER 1981 

NOVEMBER 1981 / 

SMTWTFcP 
~ SMTWTFS 

1 2 3 4 5 e 
()::;. 12345 

8 9 10 111213 14 Nov. 2thru '--' Nov 8 ~.~,'.,~:.:::::: 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

~ • • 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

29 30 
..__, 

27 28 29 30 31 

Monday, Nov. 2 306 
~ Thursday, N v. 5 

.. 
8 

~ 
9 _, 

~l~~ 10 3 

11 4 

5 
12 5 

..__ 
Tuesday, Nov. 3 301 

8 ELECTION DAY 

2 
9 2 

10 3 
10 3 

11 4 
11 4 

'~:· 12 
5 

5 
I 

Wednesday, Nov. 4 308 
'-- '--' Saturday, Nov. 7 311 Sunday, Nov. 8 312 ~ 

8 

9 2 

10 3 

11 4 Jo~.fu,. 

\~~d. 
12 -- .......... 

~ 
-v-

' 
5 &•n1ttt~ ku¢ ...... 

""' -- J'/tti-pf11Jl .......... .. 
. · 



NCNEMBER 1981 
S!fTWTFS 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15161718192021 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
2930 

Nov. 9 thru 
Monday, Nov. 9 313 

_: ---~-®~~ 
10 3 

11 4 

12 5 

~~~-...._~~---~~··~-~,~~,..-------~ 

Tuesday Nov. 1 o a1~' 
8 

9 2 

10 3 

~, '(, i() 4 

INednesday,~~ 
5 • 

.._ 

12 

VETERANS DAY 

9 2 

3 

11 ~fu Gr-
5 

!-.. .... --------- --------­
······ ... 

12 

·· ... ·. 

__, 

Nov.15 
Thursday, Nov. 12 31s 

6 

9 

10 

DECEMBER 1981 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13141516171819 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
2729293031 

2 

3 

-11 -----1)50J 4 

~12 -. - ~~fwd 
Friday, No~T-.- _ 

6--~~--- 1 

9 2 



W NeYEMeeA tiet 
S M T W T F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 1 t 12 13 14 
15 1617 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 

6 

9 

10 

Nov.16thru 
Monday, Nov. 16 320 

2 

3 

4 

_12 --N~' 

9 2 

10 3 

5 

2 

10 

11 

12 

... --------- ---------·· .... 
· .. 

·· ......... . 

Nov. 22 

12 
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